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  Championship Golf

Tennis & Pickleball

Swimming Pools

Fitness Center

Dining Amenities

Social Events



Racquet Sports







Golf
Includes golf, racquet sports,
fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges.

Senior Golf
Includes weekday golf, racquet
sports, fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges.
Weekend tournament entry after
Founder and Equity golf sign ups.

Non-Resident
Includes golf, racquet sports,
fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges
for members between 50-150 miles
away.

Social Fitness
Includes fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges. 

Junior Golf
Includes golf, racquet sports,
fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges.
Converts to Golf when the primary
turns 40.

Player
Development
Includes golf for a dependent
player up to 22 yrs. Immediate
family receives racquet sports,
fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges. 

National 
Includes golf, racquet sports,
fitness, pool, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges
for members 150+ miles away.
Exempt from range fees, f&b
minimums, and capital dues.

Racquet Sports
Includes racquet sports, fitness,
pool, locker room, complimentary
childcare, shoe shining, and
clubhouse privileges. 

Dining
Includes fitness, locker room,
complimentary childcare, shoe
shining, and clubhouse privileges. 
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Southern Trace Country Club
2022 MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

EXPERIENCE CLUB LIFE AT SOUTHERN TRACE COUNTRY CLUB
Southern Trace will become Shreveport's home away from home where members will come to connect, unwind
and enjoy life to the fullest. Offering championship golf, premier tennis facilities, a resort-style pool complex, and
exquisite cuisine, you'll love life at Southern Trace.

JUNIOR GOLF
Ages 39 and under $396 $50$2,000

PLAYER DEVELOPMENT
Includes golf privileges for one junior player (ages 22 and
younger). Immediate family receives Racquet Sports privileges.

$331 $20$1,500

$396 $50SENIOR GOLF
Weekday golf (Tuesday-Friday). Ages 66+ $2,000

$591 $75GOLF $5,000

RACQUET SPORTS
Includes tennis, pickleball, fitness, pool, locker room, Trace Kids,
and clubhouse privileges. 

$246 $30$750

SOCIAL // FITNESS
Includes fitness, pool, locker room, Trace Kids, and clubhouse
privileges. 

$178 $20$600

NON-RESIDENT GOLF 
For members residing more than 50 miles from Southern Trace. $396 $25$1,000

$500
DINING

Includes fitness, locker room, Trace Kids, and clubhouse
privileges.

$147 $15

MONTHLY DUESINITIATION FEE CAPITAL DUES

$1,000 $2,500NATIONAL GOLF 
For members residing more than 150 miles from Southern Trace.
Dues paid annually. Exempt from Range Fees and the F&B minimum.

GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

Includes full access to amenities of the club, including golf, tennis, fitness, pool, locker rooms, Trace Kids, complimentary shoe shining and clubhouse
privileges - dining, private events and social programming. 

Non-GOLF MEMBERSHIPS



*$60 quarterly food and beverage minimum
*Initiation fees, monthly dues and club-usage
fees are subject to applicable sales tax

SCHEDULE OF OTHER FEES

GOLF

Annual GHIN handicap fee:
Per handicap per year $40

Cart Fee:
Full Cart 18 holes $42 | 9 holes $22
Half Cart 18 holes $21 | 9 holes $11

Annual Cart Plan:
Private Trail $85 a month
Club Cart $100 a month
*12 month commitment

Guest Fees:
Weekday 18 holes $100.00 | 9 holes $50.00
Weekend 18 holes $110.00 | 9 holes $55.00

Family Guest Rate:
Weekday - $75.00 | Weekend - $85.00

OTHER
Locker Fees:
Half or Full Lockers
$130 per year

Tuesday - Friday $10 per guest
Saturday - Sunday $10 per guest

Court Guest Fees:

Racquet Sports Lessons:
Private Lessons
$67 per hour
$36 per half hour
Group Lessons
$36 each per hour (2 people)
$25 each per hour (3 people)
$19 each per hour (4 or more)

Fitness Guest Fees:
Per Guest
$10 daily pass
$32 weekly pass
$50 two week pass

Pool Guest Fees:
Per guest, per visit
$3 weekdays
$5 weekends

Driving Range Fee:
Golf Memberships | $68.75 billed quarterly
Non-Golf Members may add a golf range
plan for $500 annually.

For more information, contact our Membership Office
318.798.8300 X 107 | membership@southerntracecc.com
200 Southern Trace Parkway | Shreveport, LA 71106
www.southerntracecc.com

Southern Trace Country Club

*Fees are subject to change



FOUNDER MEMBER CATEGORIES

Southern Trace Country Club

BE MORE THAN A MEMBER. BE A FOUNDER AT SOUTHERN TRACE COUNTRY CLUB
By investing in Southern Trace, you'll earn additional founders benefits and a sense of pride during our ever
changing years present and future. See the following page for the benefits offered to our founding members. At this
time, Founders Memberships are offered in the following categories.

MONTHLY
DUES

INITIATION
FEE

CAPITAL
DUES

SENIOR GOLF
Weekday golf (Tuesday-Friday). Ages 66+

RACQUET SPORTS
Includes racquet sports, fitness, pool, locker room, Trace Kids,
and clubhouse privileges. 

SOCIAL // FITNESS
Includes fitness, pool, locker room, Trace Kids, and clubhouse privileges. 

NON-RESIDENT GOLF 
For members residing 50+ miles from Southern Trace.

PLAYER DEVELOPMENT
Includes golf privileges for one junior player (ages 22 and younger). Immediate
family receives Racquet Sports privileges.

DINING

Includes fitness, locker room, Trace Kids, and clubhouse privileges.

NATIONAL GOLF 
For members residing 150+ miles from Southern Trace. Dues paid annually.
Exempt from range fees, F&B minimum, and capital dues.

NON-GOLF MEMBERSHIPS

JUNIOR GOLF
Ages 39 and under $15,000 $50

$10,000 $30

GOLF $30,000 $591 $75

$396

$246



Member arranged transfer privileges
Board and committee eligibility.
No locker fees for ten (10) years (locker assigned if available)
No club storage fees for five (5) years
Tournament entry priority for one (1) week before open window
Driving range or tennis machine fees waived
50% Discount on cart fees or trail fees
Recognition in clubhouse on bronze plaque
Guest fees waived for direct family members living outside 50 miles. Limited to 12 times/year. 
Guest fees waived for in-town guests or local family members, not to exceed the same in-town 
guest more than twice a year (Total guest fee waived is 12).
Early Refund Rights - New Equity Resigned List - at the option of the Club, pan reissuance of 
Founder Equity Membership, member receives lesser of (i) 75% of new Equity Membership 
Contribution received by club, or (ii) amount paid for Founder Membership. Any remaining 
balance between Membership Contribution paid and refund amount received will be paid on 
Redemption Date. Resign List based on 1:1 ratio commencing 5 years from Closing Date. 
Additional voting rights assigned to Founder Equity Membership: Founder Golf - ten (10) votes; 
Founder Jr. and Tennis - five (5) votes.
Voting rights after founder member redemption - four (4) and two (2) respectively
Refund Rights upon Redemption - Founder Membership Contribution fully redeemed and paid 
member 10 years from Closing Date ("Redemption Date") by the Club.
Legacy benefits of knowing you have made a difference in reestablishing the Club to premier 
status in Louisiana and bringing an asset to a level that will be attractive in recruiting companies 
or individuals to our Community.
Potentially improving the overall value of homes in Southern Trace and south Shreveport. Home 
values improve or decline in Southern Trace due to the conditions of the Club and the status of 
the Club has positive or negative effects on all the neighborhoods in south Shreveport.

For more information, contact our Membership Office
(318) 798-8300 ext. 107 | membership@southerntracecc.com 
200 Southern Trace Parkway | Shreveport, LA 71106 
www.southerntracecc.com

ADDITIONAL FOUNDER BENEFITS



Southern Trace Country Club
National Golf Membership

National Golf Membership $1,000 $2,500

ANNUAL DUESINITIATION FEE CAPITAL DUES

Includes golf, racquet sports, fitness, pool, locker room, complimentary childcare, complimentary shoe
shining and clubhouse privileges. National Members are exempt from the active range fee, food and
beverage minimum, and capital dues.

Initiation Fee with Sales Tax: $1,090.50
Annual Dues with Sales Tax: $2,726.25

Please make all checks payable to Southern Trace Country Club.

Attn: Membership Director
200 Southern Trace Parkway
Shreveport, LA 71106

Cart Fee:
Full Cart 18 holes $42 | 9 holes $22
Half Cart 18 holes $21 | 9 holes $11

Guest Fees:
Weekday 18 holes $100.00 | 9 holes $50.00
Weekend 18 holes $110.00 | 9 holes $55.00

FOR THOSE LIVING 150 MILES OR MORE AWAY FROM THE CLUBHOUSE, THIS GOLF MEMBERSHIP IS FOR YOU.
National Members may not own and/or occupy any type of property within 150 miles of 200 Southern
Trace Pkwy, Shreveport, LA 71106. National Golf Members are not eligible for Troon Privé privileges.

National Members are welcome to bring up to 4 guests at a time. Guests will be expected to pay
appropriate cart and greens fees. For golf groups of more than 5, all tee times must be approved
through the Golf Shop directly.

For more information, contact our Membership Office
318.798.8300 X 107 | membership@southerntracecc.com
200 Southern Trace Parkway | Shreveport, LA 71106
www.southerntracecc.com






